

Exhibit A

Fees of Additional work (Mill Pond Rd.)

Item No.	Description	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	Unexpected Site Changes	EST	1	\$10,000	\$10,000
2	Planing Bituminous Pavement	SY	6000	\$ 4.01	\$24,060.00
3	HMA Cl. ½-inch PG 64-22	TON	700	\$ 97.1	\$67,970.00
4	Painted 4" Edge Line - White	LF	3500	\$ 0.31	\$1,085.00
5	painted Centerline (Double Yellow)	LF	1750	\$ 0.31	\$542.5
7	Mobilization	LS	1	\$ 950	\$950
				Subtotal Price	\$104,607.5